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Aspire Vida Folding Manual Wheelchair - Self Propelled

The Aspire Vida is a super lightweight transport wheelchair ideal for quick trips to the

shops, appointments and catching up with friends.

Ergonomic backrest and seat shape follow the contours of the user to
maximise comfort and postural support.
The 135kg safe working load caters to a broad range of users.
Lightweight frame design ensures easy lifting in and out of cars, ideal for
carers.
Contoured and padded seating improves comfort and postural support.
Attendant operated hand brakes with parking lock.
Simple and intuitive folding for easy transportation.
Removable leg rests and folding back for compact storage.
Rear storage pocket for essentials.
Available as attendant propelled or self-propelled.
Minimum chair weight
* 400450 mm-7.5kg
* 500 mm -8 kg
Anterior Seat Height - 495 mm
Posterior Seat Height - 445 mm
Lap belt available (WCA848300)
Anti-tippers included for added stability
Quick release wheels

Warranty Information

5 Years - Frame
1 Year - Fabric & Components
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manual wheelchairs
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011
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Code

MWS449876

MWS449880

MWS449884

MWS449888

Display Name

Aspire Vida Folding
Wheelchair - SP -
Mustard - 400mm

Aspire Vida Folding
Wheelchair - SP - Teal -
450mm

Aspire Vida Folding
Wheelchair - SP -
Magenta - 450mm

Aspire Vida Folding

Total
Length

1030mm

1030mm

1030mm

Wheelchair - SP - Olive - 1030mm

500mm

Total
Width

685mm

685mm

685mm

685mm

950mm

950mm

950mm

950mm

135kg

135kg

135kg

135kg

11.5kg

11.5kg

11.5kg

12kg

Seat
Depth

Mustard 420mm

Teal 420mm

Magenta 420mm

Olive 420mm

Seat
Width

400mm

450mm

450mm

500mm
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Seat To

Seat To
Floor
. Footrest
Height

495mm 495mm
495mm 495mm
495mm 495mm
495mm 495mm

Frame
Weight

7.5kg

7.5kg

7.5kg

7.5kg

Backrest
Height

430mm

430mm

430mm

430mm

Page 2 of 2



