

Aspire Vida Folding Manual Wheelchair - Self Propelled





The Aspire Vida is a super lightweight transport wheelchair ideal for quick trips to the shops, appointments and catching up with friends.

- Ergonomic backrest and seat shape follow the contours of the user to maximise comfort and postural support.
- The 135kg safe working load caters to a broad range of users.
- Lightweight frame design ensures easy lifting in and out of cars, ideal for carers.
- Contoured and padded seating improves comfort and postural support.
- Attendant operated hand brakes with parking lock.
- Simple and intuitive folding for easy transportation.
- Removable leg rests and folding back for compact storage.
- · Rear storage pocket for essentials.
- Available as attendant propelled or self-propelled.
- Minimum chair weight
 - 400 450 mm 7.5 kg
 - 500 mm 8 kg
- Anterior Seat Height 495 mm
- Posterior Seat Height 445 mm
- Lap belt available (WCA848300)
- · Anti-tippers included for added stability
- Quick release wheels

Warranty Information

- 5 Years Frame
- 1 Year Fabric & Components

Ocontracted DVA product

⊘Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manual wheelchairs

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

Compliance

AS/NZS 3695.1:2011



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Unit Weight	Colour	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Seat To Floor Height	Seat To Footrest	Frame Weight	Backrest Height
MWS449876	Aspire Vida Folding Wheelchair - SP - Mustard - 400mm	1030mm	685mm	950mm	135kg	11.5kg	Mustard	420mm	400mm	495mm	495mm	7.5kg	430mm
MWS449880	Aspire Vida Folding Wheelchair - SP - Teal - 450mm	1030mm	685mm	950mm	135kg	11.5kg	Teal	420mm	450mm	495mm	495mm	7.5kg	430mm
MWS449884	Aspire Vida Folding Wheelchair - SP - Magenta - 450mm	1030mm	685mm	950mm	135kg	11.5kg	Magenta	420mm	450mm	495mm	495mm	7.5kg	430mm
MWS449888	Aspire Vida Folding Wheelchair - SP - Olive - 500mm	1030mm	685mm	950mm	135kg	12kg	Olive	420mm	500mm	495mm	495mm	7.5kg	430mm